VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 12 Women, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
28.2.2026 . - 9:27 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
18 years and older
1. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 97  Olimpia 2:14.43 768 32.29 34.37 34.30 33.47
2. Darina RAKOVA 07  St.George 2:20.21 677 33.97 35.65 35.36 35.23
3. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 07  Sprint Sofia 2:23.07 637 32.81 35.23 36.52 38.51
4. Nikol IVANOVA 07 Nsa 2:34.94 502 35.04 40.36
5. Katerina KIROVA 06 Nsa 2:36.21 489 35.08 40.37 41.11 39.65
6. Monika KITANOVA 08 Vsi 2:38.28 470 36.62 39.86 41.41 40.39
7. Milena KALUDOVA 08  Sprint Sofia 2:39.57 459 36.83 40.12 41.41 41.21
8. lliana GOVEDARSKA 08 Belmeken 2:51.62 369 37.49 43.00 46.04 45.09
15-17 years
1. Bozhidara BORISOVA 11  Vihren 2:24.65 616 34.05 37.16 37.63 35.81
2. Ema DIMITROVA 11 Vsi 2:30.71 545 35.78 38.51 38.47 37.95
3. Mihaela STEFANOVA 09 Dobrudzha2021 2:34.40 507 34.61 38.51 41.00 40.28
4. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 09  Levski 2:36.90 483 35.87 39.57 41.09 40.37
5. Anita IVANOVA 09 Olympic Sandanski 2:39.12 463 37.12 40.25 41.24 40.51
6. Simona MARINOVA 09 Aquazard 2:39.43 460 35.80 39.72 42.21 41.70
7. Bilyana DIMITROVA 09 Olimpia 2:40.53 451 37.60 40.43 42.16 40.34
8. Madlen MENCHEVA 10 Sandanski 2:40.71 449 36.39 40.76 42.46 41.10
9. Neli GEORGIEVA 11  Trayana 2:42.18 437 36.95 40.90 43.01 41.32
10. Raya DIMITROVA 10 Trayana 2:45.23 413 37.08 40.91 44.24 43.00
11. Vyara NIKOLOVA 11 Phoenix 2:46.79 402 37.71 41.51 44.36 43.21
12. Kosara TSANEVA 11 Levski 2:47.61 396 39.51 43.28 4351 41.31
13. Tsveta DIMOVA 10  Levski 2:50.19 378 39.47 42.94 44.79 42.99
14. Katerina RAICHEVA 11 Vsi 2:50.21 378 40.18 43.18 44.10 42.75
15. Mariana PETKOVA 10  Plovdiv 2019 2:51.14 372 40.39 43.19 43.76 43.80
16. Gabriela RIAPOVA 10 Mladost'91 2:51.84 367 36.24 43.30 46.62 45.68
17. Maraya ASENOVA 11 Cska 2:52.78 362 39.24 43.80 44.68 45.06
18. Elen PETROVA 11  Aquazard 2:54.55 351 37.21 44.29 47.65 45.40
19. Elitsa EVTIMOVA 10 LeventSC 3:00.80 315 42.31 46.25 46.66 45.58
20. Jasmine GARBUZANOVA 10 Cska 3:09.55 274 43.91 49.50 48.70 47.44
21. Kamelia GOGEVA 09 Damini LV 3:13.54 257 42.48 48.05 51.92 51.09
13 - 14 years
1. An-Mari MLADENOVA 12 Lokomotiv 2:30.09 552 33.31 38.56 39.92 38.30
2. Yana MITEVA 12 Nsa 2:35.98 492 36.47 40.13 40.29 39.09
3. Alis MENZILDZHIYAN 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:39.30 461 37.10 40.47 41.36 40.37
4. Katrin ATANASOVA 12  St.George 2:40.08 455 35.06 39.73 43.12 42.17
5. Kalina GRIGOROVA 13  Levski 2:42.58 434 38.34 41.78 42.75 39.71
6. Aleksandra KIRYAZOVA 13  Levski 2:42.83 432 36.85 41.57 42.50 41.91
7. Evgeniya MANIKATOVA 13  Vihren 2:43.06 430 37.34 41.24 43.38 41.10
8. Anastasiya TANEVA 13  Smolian 2:44.98 415 39.15 41.61 42.95 41.27
9. Vladislava ADAMOVA 13  Plovdiv 2019 2:47.09 400 37.09 41.72 45.76 42.52
10. Alina ALIEVA 12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovit2:51.21 372 38.76 43.27 45.58 43.60
11. Aleksandra KABAKOVA 13  Vsi 2:52.17 365 41.27 44.74
12. Yana TSANEVA 13  Levski 2:52.69 362 40.84 44.27 45.10 42.48
13. Elitca PAUNOVA 12 Sprint 2:53.20 359 39.44 43.64 46.25 43.87
14. Valentina DIMITROVA 12 Belmeken 2:54.34 352 40.69 44.28 45.63 43.74
15. Magdalena BUROVA 13  Plovdiv 2019 2:54.67 350 41.34 44.66 45.05 43.62
16. Valentina KARABALTOVA 13  Smolian 2:55.00 348 40.70 44.59 45.37 44.34
17. Raya VASILEVA 13  Dobrudzha2021 2:57.15 335 40.32 44.38 46.79 45.66
18. Dayana DIMITROVA 13  Lokomotiv 2:58.03 330 40.13 45.88 46.89 45.13
19. Anastasiya PEHLIVANOVA13  Smolian 2:59.47 323 41.70 45.26 46.22 46.29
20. Simona PETROVA 12 Lokomotiv 3:05.81 291 42.85 48.08 48.67 46.21
21. Darina BRAYKOVA 13 Nsa 3:12.38 262 43.22 49.01 50.90 49.25
22. Kristina DIMOVA 13  Levski 3:16.47 246 47.06 50.24 50.83 48.34
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 12, Girls, 200m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank
23. Genoveva MANEVSKA

11-12 years

Hrista GAVAZOVA
Nikol METODIEVA
Viktoriya CHAKUROVA
Neliya MIHAILOVA
Mihaela ILIEVA
Angela TODOROVA
Simona FURLANSKA
Martina GOCHEVA
Aveliya VELKOVA

10. Zlatina KALEKANOVA
11. Yoana ISKROVA

12. Stanislava MARINOVA
13. Yana DIMITROVA

14. Yoana RACHEVA

15. Darina TOSHKOVA
16. Siana KARABALTOVA

©COoNOOM®WNE

YB
13

14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
15
14
15

Sprint

Vsi

Levski

Vsi

Vsi

Vsi

Vsi
Smolian
Beroe

Nsa
Smolian
Vsi

Antim Sport
Sandanski
Sprint
Levski
Smolian

Time
3:25.31

2:41.15
2:48.73
2:56.34
2:58.16
2:58.18
2:58.33
3:01.44
3:01.75
3:02.85
3:03.78
3:05.03
3:07.27
3:09.32
3:10.03
3:16.44
3:19.46

Pts
215

446
388
340
330
330
329
312
311
305
300
294
284
275
272
246
235

50m

37.38
38.79
42.81
40.91
41.48
42.00
41.73
44.07
42.03
43.28
43.40
42.08
44.71
44.43
45.16
45.88

100m

40.35
42.72
45.29
45.86
45.39
45.08
46.62
46.13
46.72
47.23
47.37
48.04
49.41
48.40
50.07
51.10

150m
52.78

43.04
44.06
45.30
46.14
46.99
46.51
46.46
46.93
49.08
47.80
47.44
48.86
48.24
49.83
51.36
53.23

200m
52.49

40.38
43.16
42.94
45.25
44.32
44.74
46.63
44.62
45.02
45.47
46.82
48.29
46.96
47.37
49.85
49.25
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