

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 12  
28.2.2026 . - 9:27

Women, 200m Backstroke

11 years and older  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
<b>18 years and older</b>									
1.	Gabriela GEORGIEVA	97	Olimpia	<b>2:14.43</b>	768	32.29	34.37	34.30	33.47
2.	Darina RAKOVA	07	St.George	<b>2:20.21</b>	677	33.97	35.65	35.36	35.23
3.	Magdalena PEPEGOVA	07	Sprint Sofia	<b>2:23.07</b>	637	32.81	35.23	36.52	38.51
4.	Nikol IVANOVA	07	Nsa	<b>2:34.94</b>	502	35.04			40.36
5.	Katerina KIROVA	06	Nsa	<b>2:36.21</b>	489	35.08	40.37	41.11	39.65
6.	Monika KITANOVA	08	Vsi	<b>2:38.28</b>	470	36.62	39.86	41.41	40.39
7.	Milena KALUDOVA	08	Sprint Sofia	<b>2:39.57</b>	459	36.83	40.12	41.41	41.21
8.	Iliana GOVEDARSKA	08	Belmeken	<b>2:51.62</b>	369	37.49	43.00	46.04	45.09
<b>15 - 17 years</b>									
1.	Bozhidara BORISOVA	11	Vihren	<b>2:24.65</b>	616	34.05	37.16	37.63	35.81
2.	Ema DIMITROVA	11	Vsi	<b>2:30.71</b>	545	35.78	38.51	38.47	37.95
3.	Mihaela STEFANOVA	09	Dobrudzha2021	<b>2:34.40</b>	507	34.61	38.51	41.00	40.28
4.	Lachezara TSVETKOVA	09	Levski	<b>2:36.90</b>	483	35.87	39.57	41.09	40.37
5.	Anita IVANOVA	09	Olympic Sandanski	<b>2:39.12</b>	463	37.12	40.25	41.24	40.51
6.	Simona MARINOVA	09	Aquazard	<b>2:39.43</b>	460	35.80	39.72	42.21	41.70
7.	Bilyana DIMITROVA	09	Olimpia	<b>2:40.53</b>	451	37.60	40.43	42.16	40.34
8.	Madlen MENCHEVA	10	Sandanski	<b>2:40.71</b>	449	36.39	40.76	42.46	41.10
9.	Neli GEORGIEVA	11	Trayana	<b>2:42.18</b>	437	36.95	40.90	43.01	41.32
10.	Raya DIMITROVA	10	Trayana	<b>2:45.23</b>	413	37.08	40.91	44.24	43.00
11.	Vyara NIKOLOVA	11	Phoenix	<b>2:46.79</b>	402	37.71	41.51	44.36	43.21
12.	Kosara TSANEVA	11	Levski	<b>2:47.61</b>	396	39.51	43.28	43.51	41.31
13.	Tsveta DIMOVA	10	Levski	<b>2:50.19</b>	378	39.47	42.94	44.79	42.99
14.	Katerina RAICHEVA	11	Vsi	<b>2:50.21</b>	378	40.18	43.18	44.10	42.75
15.	Mariana PETKOVA	10	Plovdiv 2019	<b>2:51.14</b>	372	40.39	43.19	43.76	43.80
16.	Gabriela RIAPOVA	10	Mladost'91	<b>2:51.84</b>	367	36.24	43.30	46.62	45.68
17.	Maraya ASENOVA	11	Cska	<b>2:52.78</b>	362	39.24	43.80	44.68	45.06
18.	Elen PETROVA	11	Aquazard	<b>2:54.55</b>	351	37.21	44.29	47.65	45.40
19.	Elitsa EVTIMOVA	10	Levent SC	<b>3:00.80</b>	315	42.31	46.25	46.66	45.58
20.	Jasmine GARBUZANOVA	10	Cska	<b>3:09.55</b>	274	43.91	49.50	48.70	47.44
21.	Kamelia GOGJEVA	09	Damini LV	<b>3:13.54</b>	257	42.48	48.05	51.92	51.09
<b>13 - 14 years</b>									
1.	An-Mari MLADENOVA	12	Lokomotiv	<b>2:30.09</b>	552	33.31	38.56	39.92	38.30
2.	Yana MITEVA	12	Nsa	<b>2:35.98</b>	492	36.47	40.13	40.29	39.09
3.	Alis MENZILDZHIYAN	13	Plovdiv 2019	<b>2:39.30</b>	461	37.10	40.47	41.36	40.37
4.	Katrin ATANASOVA	12	St.George	<b>2:40.08</b>	455	35.06	39.73	43.12	42.17
5.	Kalina GRIGOROVA	13	Levski	<b>2:42.58</b>	434	38.34	41.78	42.75	39.71
6.	Aleksandra KIRYAZOVA	13	Levski	<b>2:42.83</b>	432	36.85	41.57	42.50	41.91
7.	Evgeniya MANIKATOVA	13	Vihren	<b>2:43.06</b>	430	37.34	41.24	43.38	41.10
8.	Anastasiya TANEVA	13	Smolian	<b>2:44.98</b>	415	39.15	41.61	42.95	41.27
9.	Vladislava ADAMOVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	<b>2:47.09</b>	400	37.09	41.72	45.76	42.52
10.	Alina ALIEVA	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovits	<b>2:51.21</b>	372	38.76	43.27	45.58	43.60
11.	Aleksandra KABAKOVA	13	Vsi	<b>2:52.17</b>	365	41.27	44.74		
12.	Yana TSANEVA	13	Levski	<b>2:52.69</b>	362	40.84	44.27	45.10	42.48
13.	Elitca PAUNOVA	12	Sprint	<b>2:53.20</b>	359	39.44	43.64	46.25	43.87
14.	Valentina DIMITROVA	12	Belmeken	<b>2:54.34</b>	352	40.69	44.28	45.63	43.74
15.	Magdalena BUROVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	<b>2:54.67</b>	350	41.34	44.66	45.05	43.62
16.	Valentina KARABALTOVA	13	Smolian	<b>2:55.00</b>	348	40.70	44.59	45.37	44.34
17.	Raya VASILEVA	13	Dobrudzha2021	<b>2:57.15</b>	335	40.32	44.38	46.79	45.66
18.	Dayana DIMITROVA	13	Lokomotiv	<b>2:58.03</b>	330	40.13	45.88	46.89	45.13
19.	Anastasiya PEHLIVANOVA	13	Smolian	<b>2:59.47</b>	323	41.70	45.26	46.22	46.29
20.	Simona PETROVA	12	Lokomotiv	<b>3:05.81</b>	291	42.85	48.08	48.67	46.21
21.	Darina BRAYKOVA	13	Nsa	<b>3:12.38</b>	262	43.22	49.01	50.90	49.25
22.	Kristina DIMOVA	13	Levski	<b>3:16.47</b>	246	47.06	50.24	50.83	48.34

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 12, Girls, 200m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
23.	Genoveva MANEVSKA	13	Sprint	<b>3:25.31</b>	215		52.78	52.49

11 - 12 years

1.	Hrista GAVAZOVA	14	Vsi	<b>2:41.15</b>	446	37.38	40.35	43.04	40.38
2.	Nikol METODIEVA	14	Levski	<b>2:48.73</b>	388	38.79	42.72	44.06	43.16
3.	Viktoriya CHAKUROVA	14	Vsi	<b>2:56.34</b>	340	42.81	45.29	45.30	42.94
4.	Neliya MIHAILOVA	14	Vsi	<b>2:58.16</b>	330	40.91	45.86	46.14	45.25
5.	Mihaela ILIEVA	15	Vsi	<b>2:58.18</b>	330	41.48	45.39	46.99	44.32
6.	Angela TODOROVA	14	Vsi	<b>2:58.33</b>	329	42.00	45.08	46.51	44.74
7.	Simona FURLANSKA	14	Smolian	<b>3:01.44</b>	312	41.73	46.62	46.46	46.63
8.	Martina GOCHEVA	14	Beroe	<b>3:01.75</b>	311	44.07	46.13	46.93	44.62
9.	Aveliyya VELKOVA	15	Nsa	<b>3:02.85</b>	305	42.03	46.72	49.08	45.02
10.	Zlatina KALEKANOVA	14	Smolian	<b>3:03.78</b>	300	43.28	47.23	47.80	45.47
11.	Yoana ISKROVA	14	Vsi	<b>3:05.03</b>	294	43.40	47.37	47.44	46.82
12.	Stanislava MARINOVA	14	Antim Sport	<b>3:07.27</b>	284	42.08	48.04	48.86	48.29
13.	Yana DIMITROVA	15	Sandanski	<b>3:09.32</b>	275	44.71	49.41	48.24	46.96
14.	Yoana RACHEVA	15	Sprint	<b>3:10.03</b>	272	44.43	48.40	49.83	47.37
15.	Darina TOSHKOVA	14	Levski	<b>3:16.44</b>	246	45.16	50.07	51.36	49.85
16.	Siana KARABALTOVA	15	Smolian	<b>3:19.46</b>	235	45.88	51.10	53.23	49.25